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Conduct Money at a Glance As of May 1 , 2006s t

Description $$ Source

Witness Fees Schedule “E”, Number 3, Items 1 & 6

Ordinary Witness Daily Fee $10.000

Professional or Expert Daily Fee $75.000

Meals Schedule “E”, Number 3, Item 4, Such amount as “taxing officer considers
reasonable.” 

Taxing officers use the Subsistence, Travel and Moving Expenses
Regulation under the Public Service Act - Part 4 - S. 8 

http://www.pao.gov.ab.ca/legreg/travel/index.html

Breakfast $8.500

Lunch $10.750

Dinner $19.200

Total Daily $38.450

Travel Public Transportation Schedule “E”, Number 3, Item 5 (a) Public Transportation - “actual fare paid”

Bus Fare Local: Bus Fare (Edmonton currently $2.25 each way)
or taxi if unable to take bus or drive

Air Fare Long Distance: Air Fare (regular) & Shuttle (currently $20.00
round trip)

Private Automobile $0.430 Schedule “E”, Number 3, Item 5 (b) Private Automobile, s. 15 of the
Subsistence, Travel and Moving Expenses Regulation under the Public Service
Act - Part 6

http://www.pao.gov.ab.ca/legreg/travel/index.html

Accommodation Schedule “E”, Number 3, Item 3, Such amount as “taxing officer considers
reasonable.” 

Edmonton’s Rate
(add GST & Hotel Tax of 11.5%)

$110.000 Survey conducted by Edmonton Taxation Office annually


	Page 1

